PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	INEW AGGICITIVIE IN	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Michael Jonathan Noel	2005-09-08	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
The Go Daddy Group, Inc.	14455 N. Hayden Road	Suite 219	Scottsdale	ARIZONA	85260

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 480-275-3951

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 043699

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Sergey G. Zaytsev
DATE SIGNED:	2005-09-08

Total Attachments: 1

source=0046-Assignment.tif

PATENT REEL: 016507 FRAME: 0743

Based on Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional) 0046	
Whereas, I, Michael Jonathan Noel	_ofPho	enix, AZ, hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and understand the color of the	·		
for which an application for a United States Patent value Application Number			
for which an application for a United States Patent v	was executed on0	9/08/2005, and	
Whereas, The Go Daddy Group, Inc. of	Scottsdale, A	here referred	
to "assignee" whose mailing address is14455 N. Ha	yden Road, Suite 21	9, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 is	
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in t	he same;		
invention in the United States and the entire rights, title ar granted therefore in the United States. I hereby authorize Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to sto the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully ar this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this 8th day of	and request the Direction assignee, of the earth and behoof of his leg	ector of the U.S. Patent and entire right, title, and interest in and gal representatives, to the full end of	
at Scottsdale, AZ			
	M	Dul	
	Michae	I Jonathan Noel	
_		nted Name	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire	interest or their represent	tative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if	

PATENT This form RECORDED 909/08/2005 assignment document. This sample form is not an REEL 016507 FRAME: 0744

more than one signature is required, See below*.

Total of

forms are submitted.